
S T A R T E R S

A  L I T T L E  E X T R A

M A I N  C O U R S E

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T

S T E A K S

Seasonal Soup of the Day (V)  

Homemade Chunky Chips (V) Vanilla Crème Brûlée

Sustainably Sourced Fillet of
Salmon

Bury Black Pudding

Pomme Frites (V)
Sticky Toffee Pudding 

Sweet Potato Fries (V)

Gypsy Tart  

Dressed House Salad (V)

Selection of Regional Cheese  

Chicken Pithivier

Trout Tartare
Pan Roasted Hake 

Duck Pate

Spiced Arrabbiata Tagliatelle (V)

Caprese Salad

8oz Sirloin Steak 8oz Rib Eye Steak

Confit Jerk Duck Leg 

Served with Bread & Butter
Crushed New Potatoes, Fennel Slaw, Tomato
Vinaigrette

Quail Egg, Pan Fried Pigeon Fillet & Apple Pure

Boulangere Potatoes, Roasted Shallots &
Wild Mushrooms

Pickled Cucumber, Lemon Gel & Toasted
Sourdough

Langoustine Bisque, Ginger & Garlic Tortellini,
Parmentier Potatoes 

Plum Gel, Aubergine Caviar

Sweet Tomato, Chilli & Basil Sauce 

Watermelon, Heritage Tomatoes, Bocconcini
& Balsamic Glaze

Homemade Chips, Dried Tomato &
Roasted Flat Cap Mushroom

Homemade Chunky Chips, Dried Tomato &
Roasted Flat Cap Mushroom

Dauphinoise Potato, Pickled Red Onion &
Tenderstem Broccoli with Coriander Pesto

Add Sauce
Peppercorn / Béarnaise / Garlic Butter / Chimichurri 

£2. 50

£7.75

£6.00

£7.50

£18.95

£7.95

£6.00
£8.25

£6.00

£12.25

£6.00

£7.75

£18.95

£7.95
£24.25

£9.50

£16.95

£7.95

£28.75

£20.55

Menu

£34.50

Blackberry Mousse Cake

Shortbread

Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

Cherry Sorbet

Grapes, Celery, Crackers & Chutney 

£7.75

Thyme Battered Onion Rings (V) £6.00

Food Allergens and Intolerances
Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our Team if you would like to know about any ingredients

Your server will automatically add a 10% service charge to your bill - Please let us know if you would like this removed.

The calorie content information does allow for a 20% tolerance either way on values published.

All prices include VAT at the current rate.
 (V) Suitable for vegetarians

274 Kcals

428 Kcals

367Kcals

205 Kcals

775 Kcals

840 Kcals

770 Kcals

901 Kcals

277 Kcals

1075 Kcals 1025 Kcals

579 Kcals

632 Kcals

750 Kcals

540 Kcals

465 Kcals

344 Kcals

322 Kcals

235 Kcals

85 Kcals

521 Kcals

Onion Tart Tatin
Blue Cheese & Pear
329 Kcals

£6.55

Pate Choux
Coffee Cream, Toasted Hazelnuts

£6.45

749 Kcals

Brown Sugar Ice Cream
Seasonal Vegetables (V)
229 Kcals

Thyme Mashed Potato 

£6.00

£6.00
243 Kcals

Cream Cabbage and Bacon £6.00
743 Kcals

Slow Braised OX Cheek
Cream Potatoes, Artichokes & Buttered Kale

£24.50

910 Kcals

30 minutes cooking time


