

STARTERS

Seasonal Soup of the Day (V) Served with Bread & Butter	£7.75
Bury Black Pudding Quail Egg, Pan Fried Pigeon Fillet & Apple Pure 274 Kcals	£7.95
Duck Pate Plum Gel, Aubergine Caviar 428 Kcals	£9.50
Trout Tartare Pickled Cucumber, Lemon Gel & Toasted Sourdough 367Kcals	£7.95
Caprese Salad Watermelon, Heritage Tomatoes, Bocconcini & Balsamic Glaze 205 Kcals	£7.95
Onion Tart Tatin Blue Cheese & Pear 329 Kcals	£6.55

MAIN COURSE

MAIN COURSE	
Sustainably Sourced Fillet of	£18.95
Salmon	
Crushed New Potatoes, Fennel Slaw, Tomato	
Vinaigrette 775 Kcals	
Chicken Pithivier	£18.95
30 minutes cooking time	
Boulangere Potatoes, Roasted Shallots $\&$	
Wild Mushrooms 840 Kcals	
Pan Roasted Hake	£24.25
Langoustine Bisque, Ginger & Garlic Tortellini	
Parmentier Potatoes	
770 Kcals	
Confit Jerk Duck Leg	£20.55
Dauphinoise Potato, Pickled Red Onion $\&$	
Tenderstem Broccoli with Coriander Pesto	
901 Kcals	
Slow Braised OX Cheek	£24.50
Cream Potatoes, Artichokes & Buttered Kale	
910 Kcals	
Spiced Arrabbiata Tagliatelle (V)	£16.95
Sweet Tomato, Chilli & Basil Sauce 277 Kcals	

STEAKS

£34.50

£28.75 **8oz Sirloin Steak**

Homemade Chips, Dried Tomato & Roasted Flat Cap Mushroom 1075 Kcals **Boz Rib Eye Steak** Homemade Chunky Chips, Dried Tomato & Roasted Flat Cap Mushroom

1025 Kcals

Add Sauce Peppercorn / Béarnaise / Garlic Butter / Chimichurri £2.50

A LITTLE EXTRA

SOMETHING SWEET

Homemade Chunky Chips (V) 344 Kcals	£6.00	Vanilla Crème Brûlée Shortbread	£7.75
Pomme Frites (V) 322 Kcals	£6.00	750 Kcals	£8.25
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	£6.00	Sticky Toffee Pudding Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream 540 Kcals	L0.25
Dressed House Salad (V) 85 Kcals	£6.00	Blackberry Mousse Cake Cherry Sorbet 465 Kcals	£7.50
Thyme Battered Onion Rings (V) 521 Kcals	£6.00	Selection of Regional Cheese Grapes, Celery, Crackers & Chutney 632 Kcals	£12.25
Seasonal Vegetables (V) 229 Kcals	£6.00	Gypsy Tart Brown Sugar Ice Cream 579 Kcals	£7.75
Thyme Mashed Potato 243 Kcals	£6.00	Pate Choux Coffee Cream, Toasted Hazelnuts	£6.45
Cream Cabbage and Bacon	£6.00	749 Kcals	

743 Kcals

Food Allergens and Intolerances

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our Team if you would like to know about any ingredients Your server will automatically add a 10% service charge to your bill - Please let us know if you would like this removed.

The calorie content information does allow for a 20% tolerance either way on values published.

All prices include VAT at the current rate. (V) Suitable for vegetarians